
Margherita Pizza      £5.75
Pepperoni Pizza      £6.00
4oz Beef Burger      £6.95
served with chips, salad or veg
Chicken Nuggets      £6.45
served with chips, salad or veg
Fish Fingers       £6.75
served with chips, salad or veg
Hot Dog & Fries      £6.45
Mac n Cheese        £5.50
served with Garlic Bread

Ice Cream       £2.95
any 2 selections from: Vanilla,
Strawberry or Chocolate

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£9.95

£9.00

MAINS
6oz Deer Park Burger

Southern Fried Chicken Burger

Plant Based Burger

Jumbo Hot Dog

Pork & Chorizo Burger

Caesar Salad

with fries, lettuce, tomato & mayo on a toasted brioche 
bun

with fries, lettuce, tomato & mayo on a toasted 
brioche bun

with fries, lettuce, tomato & mayo on a toasted 
brioche bun

in a brioche roll with ketchup and cripsy fried onions 
with fries

with fries, lettuce, tomato & salsa in a toasted brioche 
bun

add chicken

KIDS

Pork & Chorizo Burger
with fries, lettuce, tomato & salsa in a toasted briohe 
bun

Menu

£6.95
+£2.50

Fries served with 
jalapenos, onion, cajan 
spice, panchetta

DIRTY FRIES
£6.50

£1.50Add Chicken, extra bacon or spicy 
beef 

Menu available during Sports Bar hours, may be subject to limitations during busy periods

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

LITE BITES
Nachos

Chicken Tenders

Mac n Cheese Bites

Mozzarella Fries

Spicy Chicken Wings

Mozzarella, cheddar, jalapenos, salsa & sour cream

Chicken Fillets in spicy breadcrumbs with BBQ sauce

Mac n Cheese in crispy breadcrumbs with sweet chilli 
sauce

Battered mozzarella sticks with pesto aioli

£6.95
£10.95with dip of choice

(5)
(10)



Pork & Chorizo Burger
with fries, lettuce, tomato & salsa in a toasted briohe 
bun

EXTRA DIPS
Sweet Chilli, BBQ, Salsa, Garlic Mayo £1.00

SIDES
Fries
Spicy Fries
Chilli Topping
Onion Rings
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread & Cheese
Add Cheese / Bacon

£3.75
£4.00
£1.50
£2.75
£2.95
£3.95
£1.20

BBQ Chicken & Red Onion
Margherita

Pepperoni
Spicy Meat Feast

12" PIZZA Freshly Made
£9.95

£10.95
£10.95
£10.95

Menu

served with chips

PANINIS
£6.95

£10.95

Choose from:
Tuna & Red Onion Mayo, Cheese & 
Tomato, Cheese & Ham, Ham & 
Tomato

Chicken & Bacon Mayo

DEER PARK CLUB £12.50
served with chips and salad

Toasted sandwich with Chicken, 
Bacon, Egg Mayo and Salad

Menu available during Sports Bar hours, may be subject to limitations during busy periods


