The Bunker Sports Bar Menu



LITE BITES		
Nachos		£6.95
Mozzarella, cheddar, jalapenos, salsa	& sou	r cream
Chicken Tenders Chicken Fillets in spicy breadcrumbs v	vith Bl	£6.95 3Q sauce
Mac n Cheese Bites		£5.95
Mac n Cheese in crispy breadcrumbs with sweet chilli sauce		
Mozzarella Fries		£5.95
Battered mozzarella sticks with pesto	aioli	
Spicy Chicken Wings	(5)	£6.95
with dip of choice	(10)	£10.95
MAINS	a no ann an	a de la companya de l
6oz Deer Park Burger with fries, lettuce, tomato & mayo on c	n toast	£11.95

with fries, lettuce, tomato & mayo on a toasted brioche bun

Southern Fried Chicken Burger £11.95 with fries, lettuce, tomato & mayo on a toasted brioche bun

Plant Based Burger £9.95 with fries, lettuce, tomato & mayo on a toasted brioche bun

£9.00 In a brioche roll with ketchup and cripsy fried onions with fries **£11.95**

Pork & Chorizo Burger with fries, lettuce, tomato & salsa in a toasted brioche bun Caesar Salad £6.95

add chicken

KIDS

Margherita Pizza Pepperoni Pizza	£5.75 £6.00
4oz Beef Burger served with chips, salad or veg	£6.95
Chicken Nuggets served with chips, salad or veg	£6.45
Fish Fingers served with chips, salad or veg	£6.75
Hot Dog & Fries	£6.45
Mac n Cheese served with Garlic Bread	£5.50
Ice Cream any 2 selections from: Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate	£2.95



nel anorque en país mi	DIRTY FRIES Fries served with jalapenos, onion, cajan spice, panchetta	£6.50
	Add Chicken, extra bacon or spicy beef	£1.50
ati	ions during busy periods	Contraction of the second second second

Menu available during Sports Bar hours, may be subject to limitations during busy periods



+£2.50

The Bunker Sports Bar Menu



		Recipitority in helipication and
CLUB	£12.50	PANI
ınd salad		served w
with Chicken, Ind Salad		Choose f Tuna & R
ago gala been ng sili no no no ang gala gala ang ng panganon t		Tomato, Tomato
S		8

EXTRA DIPS Sweet Chilli, BBQ, Salsa, Garlic Mayo

DEER PARK served with chips a

Toasted sandwich

Bacon, Egg Mayo a

£1.00

12"	PT7	ZA	Fres	hlv 1	Made

Margherita	£9.95
BBQ Chicken & Red Onion	£10.95
Pepperoni	£10.95
Spicy Meat Feast	£10.95

SIDES	
Fries	£3.75
Spicy Fries	£4.00
Chilli Topping	£1.50
Onion Rings	£2.75
Garlic Bread	£2.95
Garlic Bread & Cheese	£3.95
Add Cheese / Bacon	£1.20

INIS

vith chips

rom: Red Onion Mayo, Cheese & Cheese & Ham, Ham &

Chicken & Bacon Mayo

£6.95

£10.95





Menu available during Sports Bar hours, may be subject to limitations during busy periods

